OPERATING RANGE
SERIES DESCRIPTION
The 332 Series™ has been developed for high capacity and
heavy-duty service for a wide range of applications. They
are widely used for barge, tanker and terminal loading and
unloading applications. They are designed to handle both
thin and viscous liquids. This series of pumps are supplied
with pedistal supported thrust bearings and as a result offers

④ Buna-N elastomer used in mechanical seal. FKM or PTFE
elastomers available upon request.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
Q - 3 3 2
Size: Basic Series
ConfigurationQ
M
N
SPECIFICATIONS
Model
Number
Port
Size
Nominal Pumping
Rating at
50 PSI (345 kPa)
100 SSU (21 cSt)
Motor Power Required
Based on Rated Speed
100 SSU (21 cSt) Maximum
Hydrostatic
Pressure
Maximum Rec.
Discharge
Pressure Over
100 SSU
(21 cSt)
Maximum
Recommended
Temperature* Approximate
Shipping
Weight
50 PSI
(345 kPa)
100 PSI
(690 kPa) Packed Mech. Seal
Inch GPM LPM RPM HP kW HP kW PSI kPa PSI kPa °F °C °F °C LBS KG
Q-332 4" Flanged 310 1173 520 17.0 12.7 27.0 20.1 400 2758 200 1379 450 232 225 107 410 186
M-332 4" Flanged 400 1514 420 22.0 16.4 36.0 26.9 400 2758 200 1379 450 232 225 107 490 222
N-332 5" Flanged 590 2233 350 30.0 22.4 50.0 37.3 400 2758 125 862 450 232 225 107 850 386
Note: Ports are suitable for use with 125# ANSI iron or 150# ANSI steel companion flanges or flanged fittings.
* For higher temperatures, consult factory for recommendations.
• A Unit of IDEX Corporation • Windsor, ON Canada  ©2025
Section 1413
Page 1413.2
Issue A 332 Series™
CAST IRON — ROTARY POSITIVE
DISPLACEMENT PUMPS
CP1
CP
L
N
V
U
G
R1
H2
B
F
R
C2 C2
V1C1
C1
C1
O
D
X
Y W
A
E
4 - "H" Holes
With Jacketed
Relief Valve